
lap Swim

pool fees

MONDAY - FRIDAY
5:30 AM - 1:00 PM

DAILY FEE (OPEN SWIM) 

DAILY FEE (LAP SWIM) 

POOL RENTALS

INDIVIDUAL SEASON PASS

FAMILY SEASON PASS*

*1 PUNCH PER PERSON UPON ENTRY.

*FAMILY PASS INCLUDES EVERYONE IN THE
HOUSEHOLD ON ORDERS.

*FEES ARE BASED ON 2 HOURS OF POOL RENTAL.
ADDITIONAL FEES APPLY FOR POOL RENTALS
OVER 2 HOURS. 

Active Duty & Retirees
Adult Dependent (16+)
Child Dependent (3-15)
Child Dependent (Under 3)
DoD Civilians/Contractors
Guest
Active Duty, Retirees, 
& Family Members
DoD Civilian/Contractors

Active Duty
Civilian/Family/Retirees
Lap Swim Monthly Pass

1-50 Guest
51-75 Guest
76-100 Guest

Private picnic area, per hour
(during operating hours)

Active Duty & Retirees E1-E5
Active Duty & Retirees E6+
DoD Civilian/Contractors

Active Duty & Retirees E1-E5
Active Duty & Retirees E6+
DoD Civilian/Contractors

$5
$5
$5
FREE
$6
$8
$30 (10 Punches)*

$45 (10 Punches)*

FREE
$5
$25

$288*
$347*
$406*

$30

$75
$85
$110

$150
$175
$225

MON, WED, THU, FRI
TUE 
 SAT 
SUN

1-6 PM
CLOSED
11 AM - 6 PM
NOON - 6 PM

Recreation Swim

Hours of operation are subject to change based on
staffing levels and weather.

Located next to The Clubs at Quantico
Follow us on Facebook @QuanticoPool
For more info, call 703.784.2973

LESSONS  

Group Swim Lessons (6)
Private Lesson (1)
Private Lesson (5)

$80
$40
$155


