2023 POOL HOURS & FEES

Hours of operation are subject to change based on staffing levels and weather.

LAP SWIM	R	ECREATION SWI	1
MONDAY - FRIDA 5:30 AM - 1:00 PM		D, THU, FRI 1-6 PM TUE CLOSED SAT 11 AM - 6 SUN NOON - 6	
POOL FEES			
DAILY FEE (OPEN SWIM	1)	INDIVIDUAL SEASON PA	SS
Active Duty & Retirees Adult Dependent (16+) Child Dependent (3-15) Child Dependent (Under 3) DoD Civilians/Contractors	\$5 \$5 \$5 FREE \$6	Active Duty & Retirees E1-E5 Active Duty & Retirees E6+ DoD Civilian/Contractors	\$75 \$85 \$110
Guest Active Duty, Retirees, & Family Members	\$8 \$30 (10 Punches)*	FAMILY SEASON PASS*	\$150
DoD Civilian/Contractors *1 PUNCH PER PERSON UPON ENTRY.	\$45 (10 Punches)*	Active Duty & Retirees E1-E5 Active Duty & Retirees E6+ DoD Civilian/Contractors	\$175 \$225
DAILY FEE (LAP SWIM)		*FAMILY PASS INCLUDES EVERYONE IN HOUSEHOLD ON ORDERS.	ITHE
Active Duty Civilian/Family/Retirees Lap Swim Monthly Pass	FREE \$5 \$25	POOL RENTALS	
LESSONS		1-50 Guest 51-75 Guest 76-100 Guest	\$288* \$347* \$406*
Group Swim Lessons (6) Private Lesson (1) Private Lesson (5)	\$80 \$40 \$155	Private picnic area, per hour (during operating hours)	\$30
		*FEES ARE BASED ON 2 HOURS OF POOL ADDITIONAL FEES APPLY FOR POOL REI OVER 2 HOURS.	



Located next to The Clubs at Quantico Follow us on Facebook @QuanticoPool For more info, call 703.784.2973 Quantico

